
 

RISING SUN PUBLIC SCHOOL, MADHUABN 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2023-2024) 

 

Month/s Date/s                                  Day Event 

April, 

2023 

3th  April              Monday Start of New Academic Session 

14th April  Friday Holiday –Ambedkar Jayanti / Baishaki 

22nd April Saturday Holiday – Id-Ul-Fitr/ Parshuram Jayanti 

May,  

2023 

15th    to 26th May  Unit Test – I 

30th May Tuesday Parents’ Day  

June,  

2023 

1st June to 2nd July  Summer Vacation  

July,  

2023 

Every Monday & Tuesday Class Test    (In Zero & First Periods) 

(All subjects in rotation) 

 

15th August Tuesday Independence Day – Flag Hoisting 

18th August Friday Mehndi Competition 

19th August Saturday Holiday – Teej 

30th August Wednesday Holiday –  Raksha Bandan 

September, 

2023 

6th  September Wednesday Holiday -  Janmashtami 

14th  Sept. to 28th Sept.   Terminal Examination 

23rd September Saturday Holiday – War Heros’ Martyrdom Day 

October,  

2023 

 

2nd October Monday Holiday – Mahatma Gandhi’s B’Day 

7th October Saturday Parents’ Day 

24th October Tuesday Holiday – Dussehra  

28th October         Saturday Holiday – Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

November, 

2023 

1st November         Wednesday Holiday –  Haryana Day /  Karva Chauth 

4th November Saturday Bade Didi’s B’Day (Havan) 

8th  & 9th  Nov. Wednesday–Thursday Sports Meet 

11th Nov. – 16th Nov.’23  Diwali Holidays 

27th November Monday Holiday – Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 

December,  

2023 

 

11th to 22rd December   Unit Test -  II       

25th December Monday Holiday – Christmas Day 

29th  December Friday Parents’ Day 

January,  

2024 

1st Jan. to 10 Jan. 2024 May be changed 

according to  

Govt. directions  

Winter Break  

15th Jan.– 27st Jan. ’2024  Pre-Board Exam. for Classes X / XII 

26th January   Friday Flag Hoisting / Republic Day 

February, 

2024 

 

 

1st Feb. to 14th Feb.’2024 (Subject to CBSE 

Guideline) 
Board Practical Exam. – Classes X / XII  

14th February Wednesday Holiday- Basant Panchami 

24th February Saturday Holiday- Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti 

March, 

2024 

 

4th March to 23rd March  Annual Exam. for Classes Nursery–IX,XI 

8th  March Friday Holiday - Maha Shivratri 

26th March  Tuesday Holiday -  Holi 

1st April Monday Start of New  Academic Session 2024 -25 

    


